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Red Dragon Wavespell
30 Mar - 11 Apr 2020

Nurturing. . .
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Mon 30 Mar   Dragon   GAP
1 I am ready for New Beginnings!

Tue 31 Mar   Wind
2 I am at peace when I speak my truth!

Wed 1 Apr   Night
3 I am worthy of Abundance and it flows!

Thu 2 Apr   Seed
4 I shape my world from my intention!

Fri 3 Apr   Serpent
5 I empower myself through passion!

Sat 4 Apr   World Bridger
6 I restore balance by surrendering!

Star   Mon 6 Apr

8I integrate my creativity in all I do!

Moon   Tue 7 Apr

9I move forward by feeling good!

Dog   Wed 8 Apr

10I manifest a heart-centered life!

Monkey   Thu 9 Apr

11I release what blocks me from playing!

Human   Fri 10 Apr

12I share with others my wisdom!

Skywalker   Sat 11 Apr

13I am the great Adventurer of life!

Sun 5 Apr   Hand
7 I am healthy on all levels!
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